
2018-2019 Fee Schedule: 

ALL students:  $30.00 registration fee paid once per year AND a $20.00 supply fee paid once per year 

12-Week courses   $240.00/semester 

   

  Composition:  Essays (Fall)/Research (Spring) 

15-Week courses  $300/semester 

  American Government (Fall) 

  Economics (Spring)  

  Speech (Fall)/Debate (Spring - must take Speech first) 

30-Week courses $300/semester 

  Creative Writing  

   World History/Literature - 1 credit History; 1 credit English 

  American History/Literature - 1 credit History; 1 credit English 

  Honors British Literature  

  Advanced Composition 

Sibling and Multiple Course Discounts: 

If 2 or more siblings are registered in the SAME class (ie., both registered in Speech): 

 1st child  $240/300/semester  (regular price) 

 2nd child $200/260/semester (2 free classes = $40 discount 

 3rd child $180/240/semester (3 free classes - $60 discount 

If student takes more than one course, fees are as follows: 

 1st Course $240/300/semester (regular price) 

 2nd -3rd course   $200/260/semester = $40 discount 

 

Payment may be made by semester, by month, or by week.  Please see application for information. 


